## City of Grayling Farmers Market PO Box 226 Grayling, MI 49738

## **Vendor Application**

Please complete this application to be considered for participation in the Grayling Farmers Market. Understand that if you are accepted, you will receive a signed copy of this application from the Market Host.

Name			
Mailing Address			
City		Zip	
Contact Phone			
Email Address			
Farm/Homestead/Business Name			
Location (if different than mailing address)			
Who will be vending at the market? Please list all nar	nes.		
If you utilize social media, please tell us where to find	you		
Please check all categories that apply:			
☐ Fruits, vegetables and field crops			
☐ Plants, flowers (fresh or dried)			
☐ Honey and maple syrup			
☐ Coffee, tea, baked goods, and prepare	ed food		
☐ Eggs, cheese and meat products			
☐ Sauces, dips, oils & fudge			
☐ Herbs, spices, dry mixes			
☐ Herbal salves, tinctures, bath, spa item	าร		
☐ Baked good under cottage law			
☐ Fresh prepared food			
☐ Local handmade crafts			
☐ Local arts			
☐ Other:			
Detailed description of what you wish to sell:			

I am requesting space for:
☐ Full season, both days, \$320
☐ Full season, Thursdays only, \$180
☐ Full season, Saturdays only,\$180
☐ Half season, both days (May through July or July through October?), \$200
☐ Half season, one day (Thursday or Saturday?), \$110
☐ Punch card, \$130
☐ Daily pass, \$15
☐ I have been a vendor with Grayling's Farmers Market within the past 5 years, which entitles me to a 10% discount off of full season or half season packages. Punch cards & daily passes not eligible for discounts.
Please note the market will be closed on July 27 & 29.
Signed:
<ul> <li>The city of Grayling Farmers Market seeks to enhance the quality of life in the Crawford County area by:</li> <li>Providing a quality market and opportunity for our farming community to sell a variety of locally grown and made farm products to enhance community awareness of benefits to local grown products while promoting a healthier community</li> <li>Encouraging relationships between the farmer and consumers in our area and surrounding areas.</li> </ul>
Waiver & Release
, as indemnitor, agrees to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the city of Grayling Farmers Market; Grayling; the Market Master; the Market Manager; the Market Host from and against any and all claims, losses, costs or expenses (including reasonable attorney fees) arising out of bodily injury of any person or persons, including death or property damage relating to the use of City of Grayling property for the purpose of selling items at the City of Grayling's Farmers Market during its seasonal operational schedule.
Additionally, indemnitor, including indemnitor's agents or employees, admits receipts of a copy to the city of Grayling Farmers Market rules and agrees to abide by the terms thereof. By signing this document thus binds the indemnitor to these guidelines.
Signature
Date:
Market Manager Signature

The market manager reserves the right to reject a vendor application if the goods or food items are not compatible with the overall concept of the market.

For questions, contact Grayling Main street at 989-390-7689. Applications can be emailed to <a href="mailto:downtowngrayling@gmail.com">downtowngrayling@gmail.com</a>, or mail to PO Box 226, Grayling, MI 49738.